
2.4 1 11
Корпус Секция Этаж

 320 12 00
cds.spb.ru

Студия  

7 700 522 
Цена при 100% оплате

6 545 443 
Цена с дополнительными

скидками

29.40 м2

Общая площадь

Балкон с остеклением

Отделка в подарок

4.45м²

3.12м²

2.99м²

22.24м²

В комплексе

В корпусе

Cекция 2

Cекция 1

Закрытый двор


